po box 8785 e erie, rpa 16505-0785 ® mobile: +1.617.953.9537 e toll free: +1.866.4.NATHAN (462.8426)

RATES & PRICE LIST — Web Site Design & Hosting

Effective 22 August 2006 e Prices Subject to Change

WEB SITE DESIGN
Standard Web Site Design 70.00 / hour
Standard Web Site Design for Sites Hosted w/Sound Message 50.00 / hour
Basic Web Site Design 30.00 / hour
Basic Web Site Design for Sites Hosted w/Sound Message 20.00 / hour
WEB SITE HOSTING
FTP Package 150.00 / year
- 20 GB Monthly Data Transfer 20.00 / setup fee
- 250 MB Disk Space 71.40 / year if self-administered

- 200 Mailboxes
- Access by FTP Only

Basic Package 200.00 / year
- 40 GB Monthly Data Transfer 25.00 / setup fee
- 500 MB Disk Space 119.40 / year if self-administered
- 400 Mailboxes
- System CGl
- Access by Telnet, SSH, FTP
Advanced Package 300.00 / year
- 80 GB Monthly Data Transfer 30.00 / setup fee
- 1500 MB Disk Space 215.40 / year if self-administered
- 800 Mailboxes
- 10 MySQL Databases

- Perl 5, PHP 4 Module, & More
- 10 Additional FTP Logins
- Access by Telnet, SSH, FTP

Continued on next page. ..



Webmaster Package 450.00 / year

- 200 GB Monthly Data Transfer 35.00 / setup fee

- 3000 MB Disk Space 359.40 / year if self-administered
- 2000 Mailboxes

- 20 MySQL Databases

- Perl 5, PHP 4 Module, & More
- 20 Additional FTP Logins
- Access by Telnet, SSH, & FTP

Domain Name Hosting 30.00 / year
Domain Name Hosting Setup Fee 10.00

Domain Name Registration — First Two Years 70.00 / 2 years
Domain Name Registration Renewal — After First Two Years 35.00 / year
Domain Name Registration & Renewal Administration Fee 15.00

Mailing List Service 120.00 / year

INTERNET PRESENCE START-UP PACKAGE

Exclusive Internet Presence Start-Up Package 495.00
- Domain Name Registration for 2 Years
- Web Site Hosting (FTP Package) & Domain Hosting for 1 Year
- Email Addresses @Your Domain Included (FTP Package)
- Design of Basic Level Web Pages
- Customer Support

nathan@soundmessage.com ® www.soundmessage.com e aol/instant messenger: SoundMessage



